1 Application Range
NDM5E-1600 molded case circuit breakers (referred to as circuit breakers), with
rated insulation voltage of 1000V and rated working voltage (AC380/400V/415V,
AC500V, AC660/690V, AC800V), can be applied in circuits of current (800A~1600A)
to distribute power and to protect wirings and power suppliers from overload long-
delay inverse time lag. It has the functions of overload long time delay inverse time
limit, short-circuit short time delay definite time limit, short-circuit short time delay
inverse time limit, short-circuit instantaneous, grounding, overload alarm and non

code
ND: Nader low-voltage apparatus
2 Product type code M: MCCB
3 Design SN 5
4 Product type code E：Electronic
CCC, CQC, CB, CE, TUV
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
NDM5E-1600 series
QuiSure - Your Electrical Partner 2 / 33
Bring China's leading electrical products to the world.
M（Mid-high）
H（Highest）
7 Rated current In see table 2
8 Pole
3：3Pole
4：4Pole
9 Release trip type
ETB：basic electronic controller
ETB-T： communication electronic release
ETB-PT：communication energy efficiency electronic release
ETC：screen electronic controller
ETC-P：energy efficiency intelligent release
ETC-T：communication intelligent release
ETC-PT：communication energy efficiency intelligent release
10 Installation method Null：fixed
11 Connection method
Null：front connection
ES：extended front connection
R1：parallel rare connection
R2：vertical rare connection
5 Current of the frame size 1600
6 Interruption level code L（Standard）
CCC, CQC, CB, CE, TUV
Moulded Case Circuit Breaker
NDM5E-1600 series
QuiSure - Your Electrical Partner 3 / 33
Bring China's leading electrical products to the world.
Note：The setting current is factory set to the rated current by default. If you need to set to other
settings, please contact the sales person.
2: Default length of wiring screw: 800A/1000A: nail 35; 1250A/1600A: Pin 40. If you need other w
iring screw lengths, please refer to Table 16.
Table 1
12 Operaiton method
null: Handle
Z2A150：otary handle with round eccentric hole + length of shaft
150mm
Z2A200：otary handle with round eccentric hole + length of shaft
200mm
Z2A300：otary handle with round eccentric hole + length of shaft
300mm
Z2A350：otary handle with round eccentric hole + length of shaft
350mm
Z2A650：otary handle with round eccentric hole + length of shaft
650mm
M02：motor operation DC24V
M11：motor operation AC110V/DC110V
M22：motor operation AC230V/DC220V
M40：motor operation AC400V
13 Accessories code see table 1
14 Special code
Pin 35：default 800A/1000A
Pin 40：default 1250A/1600A
Code Accessory
Installation
Position
3P、4P
00 None —
08 One set of alarm contacts
98 Two sets of alarm contacts